
Inner City Close Short Mid Long

283,36 289,39 295,18 304,91 332,08

311,78 318,25 324,74 335,47 365,44

39,79 40,53 41,36 42,76 46,55

Inner City Close Short Mid Long

249,48 254,72 259,84 268,35 292,31

283,43 289,39 295,18 304,96 332,21

34,19 34,80 35,46 36,78 39,97

Inner City

Upstate

* Sensitive and special product

Parcels Envelopes

874,98

80,20

The above fee is also added to the cargo transportation service fee sent with our Aras Uçak 

Service, the content of which is defined as "Sensitive and Special Product" by the airline 

company.

Fee Calculation: If the weight subject to the shipment pricing is

between '0-15', 874,98₺ is added to the Aras Uçak transportation

service fee calculated for the shipment. If the weight subject to the

shipment pricing is 16 or more, the weight subject to the shipment

pricing is added to the shipment Aras Uçak transportation service fee as X 80,20₺

ARAS TAHSİLATLI

With Aras Tahsilatlı, which provides ease of payment at the door during the delivery of orders, the delivery of the product you sell to 

the customer, the collection of the product price from the customer and its transfer to your bank account are completely under the 

guarantee of Aras Kargo. Moreover, with this service your customer can pay with cash or credit card.

By city To all provinces

All shipments 

excluding shipping 

fee

For information about the Aras Tahsilatlı service fee,

please check with Aras Kargo units.

0-15

16-50

NanoBox   26x20x10               33,90 ₺

MiniBox     30x28x18              67,81 ₺ 

MidiBox     40x30x15              84,78 ₺

MaxiBox    45x32x25              128,82 ₺

MegaBox    40x40x38             178,01 ₺                                  

MiniPop     21x29    90,09 ₺

 

MidiPop     29x37   110,20 ₺

 MaxiPop     32x44    137,31 ₺  

 Prices include VAT value.

PriceWeight of Wage

Aras Kargo Services Price List

ARAS YURT DIŞI

With our Aras Yurt Dışı services, we deliver your shipments to 227 countries in 5 continents, with our worldwide proven solution 

partners, with "Standard, Express, Air Cargo and Road" service options according to your preference.

By country
To every point of the 

World

ARAS GÜNİÇİ

We deliver your shipments up to 30 kg that you want to be delivered on the same day to the recipient with our Aras Gün Içi service, 

and we send the delivery information to your mobile phone free of charge by text message. You can choose Aras Gün Içi for your intra-

city and inter-city shipments with suitable transportation times in all provinces throughout Turkey. All you have to do is to deliver your 

shipment to our branch office by 11:00 at the latest.

End of

business day

Same city, nearby

city, delivery points 

by air transport

ARAS GÜNAYDIN

Aras Günaydın, the only service in the industry with a time commitment, we receive your intra-city and inter-city mail from your 

address and deliver it to the recipient until 10:00 next morning at the latest. In addition, we send the delivery information to your 

mobile phone free of charge by text message. You can choose Aras Günaydın service for all your shipments that does not exceed 20 

kg.

10:00 Next Morning,

Please check with

Aras Kargo units for 

current destinations

SALE PRICE

Distance

Distance

317,89 ₺

File and 1 KG

Each

ARAS GERİ DÖNÜŞLÜ

With Aras Geri Dönüşlü, we deliver your cargo to the recipient, get the delivery document you want signed and bring it back to you. 

You can choose our Aras Geri Dönüşlü Service for your way bill, contract or minutes that need to be signed and returned after delivery 

in your special projects.

By city To all provinces

All shipments 

excluding shipping 

fee

For detailed prices, please see

the international price list.

101,20 ₺

44,91 ₺

910,77 ₺
60,71 ₺Each

File and 1 KG
Each

DESTINATION SHIPMENT TYPE

File

1 KG

ARAS UÇAK

We deliver your shipments up to 50 kg in 24 hours with Aras Uçak to regions where the delivery time is 48 hours, and deliver them to 

the recipient. In addition, when your shipment is delivered, we send this information to your mobile phone free of charge via text 

message.

•It is stated in the lower right corner of the information page of *Sensitive and Special Products sent with Aras Uçak.

24 hours Between cities File

1 KG

Each

SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION DELIVERY TIME


